
ID Task Name DurationStart Finish

Resource Names

0 10 PARKWAY, CAMDEN 157 days?Mon 31/10/16Mon 19/06/17
1

2 ENABLING WORKS 45 days?Mon 31/10/16 Fri 13/01/17

3 Service Isolations 5 days?Mon 31/10/16 Fri 04/11/16 Capri

4 Site Surveys 10 days?Mon 31/10/16 Fri 11/11/16

5 Scaff / Crane Licences 10 daysMon 31/10/16 Fri 11/11/16

6 Site set up / temps 10 days?Mon 31/10/16 Fri 11/11/16 Capri

7 Cleaning to side alley 15 daysMon 07/11/16 Fri 25/11/16 Rentokil

8 Strip out (all except balustrade) 
to 3rd floor 

10 
days

Mon 07/11/16 Fri 18/11/16 Lantern

9 Ditto 2nd Floor 10 daysMon 21/11/16 Fri 02/12/16 Lantern

10 Ditto 1st Floor 10 daysMon 05/12/16 Fri 16/12/16 Lantern

11 Isolate & remove main plant 20 days?Mon 07/11/16 Fri 02/12/16 Capri

12 Temp waterproofing 10 days?Mon 21/11/16 Fri 02/12/16

13 Sand blast steel decking 20 daysMon 28/11/16 Fri 23/12/16

14 Intumescent paint (white) to 
steels

15 
days

Mon 12/12/16 Fri 13/01/17

15

16 FIT OUT WORKS 117 days?Mon 09/01/17 Mon 19/06/17

17 Roof & External Works 117 days?Mon 09/01/17 Mon 19/06/17

18 Scaffolding to Front Façade 10 daysMon 09/01/17 Fri 20/01/17

19 Scaffold Hire Period 106 daysMon 23/01/17 Mon 19/06/17

20 New waterproofing to roof 10 daysMon 16/01/17 Thu 26/01/17

21 Roof plant support structure 10 daysSun 22/01/17 Thu 02/02/17

22 New roof plant (crane lifts) 15 days?Mon 30/01/17 Fri 17/02/17

23 Complete roofing works 10 days?Mon 20/02/17 Fri 03/03/17

24 Window install 44 daysMon 30/01/17 Thu 30/03/17

25 Repair / Replace pigeon 
protection 

9 days Mon 06/03/17 Wed 05/04/17

26 Renew gas cupboard doors 5 days?Fri 10/03/17 Thu 16/03/17

27 Entrance canopy steelwork 7 days?Thu 16/03/17 Fri 24/03/17

28 Video entry panel 10 days?Wed 22/03/17 Tue 04/04/17

29 External wiring for sign / lights 2 days Mon 27/03/17 Tue 28/03/17

30 Entrance canopy cladding 3 days?Thu 30/03/17 Mon 03/04/17

31 Repairs to lead flashing at 
parapet

20 
days?

Mon 03/04/17 Fri 28/04/17

32 Front Elevation repairs 39 daysMon 03/04/17 Thu 25/05/17

33 External Decorations 11 daysFri 26/05/17 Fri 09/06/17

34 New gates 30 daysMon 27/03/17 Fri 05/05/17

35 Tactile paving 5 days Wed 12/04/17 Tue 18/04/17

36 Cycle Area 10 daysMon 08/05/17 Fri 19/05/17

37 Strike scaffold 5 days Tue 13/06/17 Mon 19/06/17

38

39 Office Areas 80 daysWed 11/01/17 Mon 01/05/17
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40 M & E to office ceilings FF 20 daysWed 11/01/17 Mon 06/02/17 Capri

41 M & E to office ceilings 2F 20 daysThu 02/02/17 Wed 01/03/17 Capri

42 M & E to office ceilings 3F 20 daysMon 27/02/17 Fri 24/03/17 Capri

43 Wall finishes FF-3F 45 daysTue 07/02/17 Mon 10/04/17

44 New carpets to offices 15 daysTue 11/04/17 Mon 01/05/17

45

46 Toilets, Lifts & Stairs 70 daysMon 30/01/17 Fri 05/05/17

47 M & E First fix to toilets / 
stairs 

20 
days

Mon 30/01/17 Fri 24/02/17 Capri

48 Refurbish existing lifts 20 daysMon 30/01/17 Fri 24/02/17 Jackson

49 Ceiling Wall & Floor finishes 20 daysMon 27/02/17 Fri 24/03/17

50 Sanitary Ware 15 daysMon 27/03/17 Fri 14/04/17 Capri

51 M & E Second fix to toilets /
stairs 

15 
days

Mon 17/04/17 Fri 05/05/17 Capri

52 Metal balustrading to stairs 10 daysMon 27/03/17 Fri 07/04/17

53 Stair floor finish / nosings / 
protect

15 
days

Mon 17/04/17 Fri 05/05/17

54

55 Reception Area 64 days?Mon 20/03/17 Thu 15/06/17

56 M & E First fix to recept area15 daysMon 20/03/17 Fri 07/04/17 Capri

57 Wall & Ceiling finishes 10 daysMon 10/04/17 Fri 21/04/17

58 Decorations 5 days Mon 24/04/17 Fri 28/04/17

59 Lighting 5 days Mon 01/05/17 Fri 05/05/17 Capri

60 Ceiling mesh to recept area 5 days Mon 08/05/17 Fri 12/05/17

61 Floor finishes reception 10 daysMon 15/05/17 Fri 26/05/17

62 Reception Desk 25 days?Wed 19/04/17 Tue 23/05/17

63 Mirror panelling 5 days?Mon 29/05/17 Fri 02/06/17

64 Signage 5 days?Mon 05/06/17 Fri 09/06/17

65

66 General 37 days?Tue 25/04/17 Wed 14/06/17

67 Testing & Commissioning 30 days?Tue 25/04/17 Mon 05/06/17 Capri

68 Remove welfare facilities 2 days Mon 22/05/17 Tue 23/05/17 Capri

69 Builders Clean 10 days?Wed 24/05/17 Tue 06/06/17

70 Final Snagging 7 days?Wed 07/06/17 Thu 15/06/17

71 Handover 0 days Thu 15/06/17 Thu 15/06/17
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